DS-2CE16C0T-IT3F
1 MP Fixed Bullet Camera
 HD 720p bullet camera
 EXIR 2.0: advanced infrared technology with 40 m IR
distance
 Water and dust resistant (IP67)
  4 in 1 (4 signals switchable TVI/AHD/CVI/CVBS)
 Specification
Camera
Image Sensor 1 MP CMOS
Max. Resolution 1296(H) ×732(V)
Min. Illumination 0.01 Lux @ (F1.2, AGC ON), 0 Lux with IR
Shutter Time PAL: 1/25 s to 1/50,000 s;NTSC: 1/30 s to 1/50,000 s
Day ＆ Night IR Cut Filter
Angle Adjustment Pan: 0 to 360°, Tilt: 0 to 180°, Rotation: 0 to 360°
Signal System PAL/NTSC
Lens
Lens Type 2.8 mm, 3.6 mm, 6 mm, 8 mm, 12 mm, and 16 mm fixed focal lens
Focal Length ＆ FOV
70.9° (3.6 mm), 92° (2.8 mm), 56.7° (6 mm), 38.6° (8 mm), 27.5° (12 mm), 17.7° (16
mm)
Lens Mount M12
Illuminator
Supplement Light Type IR
Supplement Light Range Up to 40 m
Image
Frame Rate 720p @ 25 fps/720p @ 30 fps
SNR &gt;62dB
Noise Reduction 2D DNR
Interface
Video Output 1 HD analog output
General
Power 12 V DC ± 15%, max. 4 W
Dimension 86.7 mm × 81.6 mm × 226 mm (3.4" × 3.2" × 8.9")
Weight Approx. 700 g (1.54 lb.)
Operating Condition -40 °C to 60 °C (-40 °F to 140 °F), humidity 90% or less (non-condensing)
Approval
Protection IP67
 Available Model
DS-2CE16C0T-IT3F(2.8mm)
DS-2CE16C0T-IT3F(3.6mm)
DS-2CE16C0T-IT3F(6mm)
DS-2CE16C0T-IT3F(8mm)
DS-2CE16C0T-IT3F(12mm)
 Accessory
 Optional
DS-1280ZJ-XS
Junction Box